
klass Vgr X Resultat Stm

1 Henrik Kyhlström Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 47 48 47 49 191 48 48 49 49 194 48 46 46 49 189 14 574 S 
2 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 47 50 49 50 196 49 49 46 50 194 46 44 43 44 177 15 567 S
3 Anton Lindohf Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 46 49 49 39 183 44 46 48 47 185 46 43 48 49 186 11 554 B
4 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 45 48 47 45 185 46 42 45 43 176 43 49 45 48 185 5 546 B
5 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 46 44 46 49 185 44 47 43 43 177 46 44 45 45 180 6 542 B
6 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 45 46 48 47 186 45 48 44 45 182 37 43 46 46 172 11 540 B
7 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 44 42 48 49 183 47 44 46 47 184 43 43 42 43 171 5 538 B
8 Claes Johansson Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 41 42 45 47 175 46 46 40 49 181 39 41 46 41 167 8 523
9 Peter Axner Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 44 45 38 44 171 41 43 48 43 175 42 43 46 46 177 6 523
10 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 45 43 39 42 169 44 45 47 44 180 40 42 42 34 158 2 507
11 Peter Appel Eskilstuna Pk 2 R 43 46 41 45 175 40 40 42 43 165 38 42 40 41 161 4 501
12 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 45 43 43 40 171 43 39 40 42 164 33 39 37 46 155 4 490
13 Rickard Ängered Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 32 43 44 33 152 42 34 42 34 152 42 38 40 32 152 4 456
14 Tomas Maxe Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 41 44 42 44 171 42 45 42 45 174 38 37 0 36 111 3 456
15 Donald Byström Nyköping Pk 1 A 42 31 42 37 152 35 40 44 39 158 27 38 43 23 131 5 441
16 Tommy Rönnqvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 37 33 39 34 143 44 44 30 43 161 28 36 25 35 124 2 428
17 Predrag Trifunovic Nyköping Pk 2 A 30 17 28 36 111 35 32 45 42 154 37 38 45 14 134 2 399
18 Steve Olofsson Nyköping Pk 1 C 42 44 29 32 147 38 31 33 22 124 22 9 20 39 90 1 361
19 Torgny Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 0 6 18 9 33 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 51
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Plac Namn Förening   Kl Summa

1 Henrik Kyhlström Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 574 0 0 574
2 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 567 0 0 567
3 Anton Lindohf Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 554 0 0 554
4 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 546 0 0 546
5 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 542 0 0 542
6 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 540 0 0 540
7 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 540 0 0 540
8 Claes Johansson Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 523 0 0 523
9 Peter Axner Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 523 0 0 523
10 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 R 507 0 0 507
11 Peter Appel Eskilstuna Pk 2 R 501 0 0 501
12 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 490 0 0 490
13 Tomas Maxe Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 456 0 0 456
14 Rickard Ängered Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 456 0 0 456
15 Donald Byström Nyköpings Pk 1 A 441 0 0 441
16 Tommy Rönnqvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 428 0 0 428
17 Predrag Trifunovic Nyköpings Pk 2 A 399 0 0 399
18 Steve Olsson Nyköpings Pk 1 C 361 0 0 361
19 Torgny Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 51 0 0 51
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